Zeta Plus™
Single-Use Depth Filtration
Product Portfolio
3M Purification Inc.
2 Zeta Plus™ Single-Use Depth Filtration Product Portfolio
3M™ Zeta Plus™ Encapsulated System
The System of Choice for Single-Use Depth Filtration
Features & Benefits

Vertical Position
12 Zeta Plus™ Single-Use Depth Filtration Product Portfolio
Ordering Guide
NOTES:
1.	 All Zeta Plus™ EXT media grades
are available for order.
2.	 For further information regarding
Zeta Plus EXT Series filter media,
please reference 3M Purification
Literature 70-0201-8862-2
(LITZPMEXT) or 70-0201-8863-0
(LITZPMEXTSP1).
3.	 DELP08A are Zeta Plus EXT grades
with two single layers of Delipid
(DEL) media.
4.	 Single layer 05SP media is offered
in 0.23 m² and 1.6 m² Capsule
format. One part number example is
E16E07A05SP.
Capsule Filter Ordering Information - Double layer (U.S. Customers)
Capsule Filter Ordering Information - Single layer (U.S. Customers)
Manifold Ordering Information
Filter Holder Ordering Information
Catalog
Number Configuration Number
of Cells
Gasket
Material Grade
E16
E - Standard
R - Alkaline
Resistant*
01 - 1 Cell
07 - 7 Cell A - Silicone
05SP01A
10SP02A
30SP02A
30SP03A
60SP01A
60SP02A
60SP03A
60SP05A
90SP05A
90SP08A
60LA05A
90LA05A
90LA08A
120ZB05A
120ZB08A
120ZB10A
60ZB05A
90ZB05A
90ZB08A
DELP08A
Catalog
Number Configuration Number
of Cells
Gasket
Material Grade
E16
E - Standard
R - Alkaline
Resistant*
01 - 1 Cell
11 - 11 Cell A - Silicone
30LA
50LA